

LAMBDA TD Software Inc 7915 W. Sahara Ave. Suite 104 Las Vegas, NV 89117-1996

Contact: Robert M. Corcoran Phone: +1 (702) 998-6465 Email:robert@lambdatdsofware.com Web: www.lambdatdsoftware.com

LAMBDA TD SOFTWARE

Press Release

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE July 22, 2014, 8 AM CET

LAMBDA Executes 2014 Expansion Plans to Serve Growing Customer Demand

Move into new LAMBDA corporate headquarters in Las Vegas completed

LAS VEGAS (NV), July 22, 2014: LAMBDA TD Software, Inc. (LONDON, GXG Main Quote, Symbol: LAMD, ISIN: US51327T2042, WKN: A1JPCA / Valor CH20053472) today announced that it has completed its move into a new LAMBDA corporate headquarters in Las Vegas at 7915 W. Sahara Avenue, Suite 104, NV 89117-1996. This move has been part of LAMBDA's expansion plans for 2014 in order to serve the growing customer base and demand for LAMBDA TD Software's smart home automation solution LFE[™] FIVE.

Robert M. Corcoran, CEO of Lambda TD Software, comments "We are excited to continue with our expansion plans set for 2014. The move to the The space and quality of our new headquarters allows LAMBDA TD Software to have greater expandability for employee space to be able to respond to the needs of our growing project base for our smart automation technology. Our new LAMBDA offices are located in a better location, which makes it not only more attractive to increase our workforce, but enables our customers to reach us easier."

LAMBDA TD Software's LFE[™] FIVE is the first cloud-based smart home automation and universal remote control platform operated by LAMBDA's patented LFE[™] touch panel system.

ABOUT LAMBDA TD Software, Inc.

LAMBDA TD Software, Inc. (www.lambdatdsoftware.com) is a Las Vegas Smart Home Automation company that develops and installs the LFE™ FIVE (pronounced "Life 5"), the first cloud-based smart home automation and universal remote control platform. LAMBDA was founded in 2006 and provides smart home technology solutions to both commercial and residential customers. The flagship product, LFE™ FIVE (LAMBDA FIVE ENVIRONMENT), is the first open system, open architecture remote control system designed for homes, businesses, schools, hospitals, and municipalities. With LFE™ FIVE (LAMBDA FIVE ENVIRONMENT) entire high-rise buildings can become connected and turned Green, an approach that is in many U.S. areas supported with government, carbon offset credits, and Green Tax credits. LAMBDA is publicly traded on GXG Main Quote in London (UK), ISIN: US51327T2042, WKN: A1JPCA / TICKER: LAMB. CONTACT: Robert Corcoran at (702) 998-6465 Robert@lambdaTDsoftware.com.